
Kobela special 2024 powered by Discgolf.ee → Annikoru → Ring 2 • 10.01.2026 21:58 (1)

Kobela special 2024 powered by Discgolf.ee → Annikoru →
Ring 2

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Kobela special
2024

1 Johannes Uibos 5 4 2 4 3 5 2 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 2 6 5 2 +5 65 7 127

2 Reijo Klade 4 2 4 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 2 3 4 4 +6 66 9 129

2 Aivo Koppel 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +6 66 9 129

4 Epp Heliste 5 3 3 6 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 6 2 +14 74 14 74

5 Sander Jürgenson 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 2 2 3 5 2 +1 61 15 135

6 Risto Vainola 3 2 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 5 4 +12 72 17 137

7 Markus Lõssov 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 +13 73 18 138

8 Jürgen Jürgenson 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 6 8 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 +11 71 21 141

9 Taavi Viljaste 3 5 3 5 3 8 3 6 7 5 5 3 4 5 2 5 3 2 +17 77 23 143

10 Ott-Karl Uibos 3 3 4 4 3 6 5 5 5 3 4 3 2 5 4 2 4 4 +9 69 24 144

11 Ketlin Pindis 6 4 4 4 4 6 2 5 5 3 6 2 5 4 5 2 4 4 +15 75 30 150

11 Tanel Kõrkjas 6 4 2 4 4 6 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 6 3 3 6 3 +15 75 31 151

13 Leana Tiks 4 4 5 4 4 7 4 5 7 4 5 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 +16 76 32 152

14 Laura Lääts 5 4 4 4 3 8 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 +17 77 48 168

15 Kertu Pavel 5 5 3 4 5 8 4 8 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 +30 90 62 182

Mängumehed

1 Artur Lojander 3 3 2 3 2 6 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 2 -8 52 -15 105

2 Kristjan Nedo 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 -6 54 -14 106

2 Tambet Nugin 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 -6 54 -6 54

4 Sander Pild 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 -2 58 5 125

5 Ivo Lehes 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 8 5 2 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 +7 67 12 132

5 Renee Taaber 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 +7 67 20 140
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Kobela special 2024 powered by Discgolf.ee → Annikoru → Ring 2 • 10.01.2026 21:58 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 60

Avg 4 3.4 3.1 4 3.7 5.8 3.3 4.7 4.7 3.2 4.3 3.3 3.2 4 2.9 3.2 4.5 3.1 68.5

Difficulty 16 10 2 18 13 15 9 14 12 4 7 8 6 17 1 5 11 3 8.5

Birdie -1 5 5 1 4 4 4 6 5 3 3 4 2 11 5 2 6 70 19%

Par 0 8 6 9 4 9 4 8 6 3 8 10 13 10 4 4 9 10 7 132 35%

Bogey 1 6 7 6 13 8 9 7 7 8 6 6 3 6 8 4 5 6 7 122 32%

Double Bogey 2 5 3 1 3 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 6 2 1 3 1 38 10%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 13 3%

Other >3 2 1 3 1%
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